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Last Month YTD
-2.43% -4.21%
1Yr Since Inception
48.05% 131.54%
INVESTMENT STRATEGY

NOVA is a fully automated and self organizing
predictive system which represents a paradigm shift
in automated trading.

No conventional technologies, algorithms, indicators
or strategies are employed. Key to the success of
NOVA is the proprietary market metric system
which has proven accurate in predicting market
swing points using innovative mathematical
concepts.

Various financial instruments are analyzed with
NOVA and profitable trading strategies are
identified and understood via proprietary
algorithms.

Resultant strategies undergo comprehensive
analysis after the application of various business
rules to control risk.

GENERAL INFORMATION

CUMULATIVE MONTHLY RETURNS
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RETURN STATISTICS

Last Month
Year To Date

3 Month ROR
12 Months ROR

36 Month ROR

Total Return Cumulative

Total Return Annualized

Winning Months (%)

Average Winning Month

3M YTD
-5.54% -4.21%
-8.00% -13.17%
16.90% 19.04%

-2.43%

-4.21%

-5.54%

48.05%

66.63%

131.54%

28.19%

58.93%

8.46%

B SG CTA Index

1Yr 3Yrs Total Return Cumulative
48.05% 66.63% 131.54%

1.43% 44.25% 66.66%
19.69% 30.34% 32.72%
Sharpe Ratio 0.86
Sortino Ratio 1.25
Max Drawdown -33.40%
Correlation vs S&P 500 -0.10
Standard Deviation Monthly 9.43%
Downside Deviation 5.32%
Beta -0.20
VaR Historical -14.63
Average Losing Month -6.70%

Ivesmnt 3000 EUR

AUM -

Company Sheer Markets (C.yp.rus)
Limited

Phone +35725254043

E-mail portfolio@sheermarkets.com

Website www.sheermarkets.com

MONTHLY PERFORMANCE

Jan Feb Mar

2022 1.33 -3.11 0.00

2021 -2.59 13.69 -21.51

2020 6.70 10.04 27.28

2019 14.96 4.36 2.95

2018 11.11 211 11.73

2017

Apr
-2.43
4.92
3.61

-10.20

-8.97

May

24.62
591
-7.14

20.33

10.20

-7.57

7.80

0.25

Jul

6.68

7.14

-0.04

-3.15

Aug

-3.54
-13.05
-14.63

4.43

Sep

-1.84
9.92
-6.08
-4.05

3.19

Oct Nov Dec Year
-4.21
6.21 711 2.82 46.77
-4.62 -14.66 4.63 35.33
-3.11 11.57 0.37 0.81
5.79 15.95 -4.79 50.74
-1.94 9.31 -8.46 2.10

Sheer Markets, 12 Archiepiskopou Makariou lll, Kristelina Tower, Office 301, Mesa Geitonia, Limassol, 4000, Cyprus
There is a substantial risk of loss in trading commodity futures, options and off-exchange foreign currency products. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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RETURN REPORT
Period Best Worst Average Median Last

1 Month 27.28 -21.51 2.35 2.89 -2.43
3 Months 44.02 -23.82 7.32 5.17 -5.54
6 Months 59.57 -30.29 15.19 17.44 572
1Year 58.81 -19.10 29.34 32.70 48.05
2 Years 84.11 3.46 53.19 53.77 30.26
3 Years 100.44 51.52 77.64 79.65 66.63
5Years - - - - -

DRAWDOWN REPORT

No. Depth (%) Length(Months) Recovery(Months) Startdate Enddate
1 -33.40 7 5 04/2019 03/2020
2 -28.62 10 2 06/2020 05/2021
3 -8.97 1 1 04/2018 05/2018
4 -8.46 1 1 12/2017 01/2018
5 -5.54 3 0 02/2022 -

RISK/RETURN COMPARISON
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DISTRIBUTION OF MONTHLY RETURNS
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DRAWDOWN
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12 MONTH ROLLING ROR
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VOLATILITY (12 MONTHS ROLLING) DOWN CAPTURE VS. S&P 500 TR
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Sheer Markets, 12 Archiepiskopou Makariou lll, Kristelina Tower, Office 301, Mesa Geitonia, Limassol, 4000, Cyprus
There is a substantial risk of loss in trading commodity futures, options and off-exchange foreign currency products. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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DISCLAIMER

Sheer Markets (Cyprus) Limited ("Company") is authorized and regulated by the Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission ("CySEC") with CIF license number 395/20. This
document is for information purposes only and does not constitute an offer or an invitation to subscribe to the portfolios. Although the information in this document is believed to
be materially correct, no representation or warranty is given as to the accuracy of any of the information provided. Investment in the portfolios involves significant risks, and any
investments should be considered only by investors who can understand, bear the risks and can afford losing their investment. Past performance is not an indication to future
results.This example does not include the fees payable for the strategy (Gross of fees)

Sheer Markets, 12 Archiepiskopou Makariou lll, Kristelina Tower, Office 301, Mesa Geitonia, Limassol, 4000, Cyprus
There is a substantial risk of loss in trading commodity futures, options and off-exchange foreign currency products. Past performance is not indicative of future results.



